
Class Phone EmailFirst Name MI Last Name City State

Potter Club Alumni
Reunion Attendance - 2011

Includes spouses attending

9/27/201182EEP Count As of:

Spouse Attending

121Total Banquet Attendance
Total Attendance 137

Susan Potter Mintzer E.E. Potter Grand Niece

Gloria M. Potter E.E.Potter Niece by Marriage

Matthew Potter E.E. Potter Great Grand Nephew

Richard (Doc) Sauers Albany NY

lserravillo@uamail.albany.eduLee Serravillo Exec. Dir., UAlb Alumni Assoc.

Geoff Williams Archivist, UAlbany

1935Carlton Coulter New Paltz NY 845-255-2438Elsa

1939 kkencon@aol.comKenneth T. Doran Albany NY 518-456-4199Kathleen

1945Eugene McLaren Poestenkill NY 518-283-6962

1949 jjzanch@yahoo.comJoseph Zanchelli Gansevoort NY 518-587-4581Joyce Leavitt

1951 luckyswede1@juno.comHarold R. Johnson Akron NY 716-542-2105Kathryn Loucks

1951 kenhlud@aol.comKenneth H. Ludlum Beacon NY 845-831-4272Joan Purdy

1951 dtauroney1@twcny.rr.comDaniel Tauroney Rome NY 315-827-4940

1951Robert J. Umholtz Albany NY 518-482-2013

1952Arthur C Batty Johnstown NY 518-762-6241Marilyn

1952 champlia@newpaltz.eduRaymond H. Champlin Nelsonville NY 845-265-9354Anne T.

1952 jdolan807@aol.comJoseph D. Dolan Poughkeepsie NY 845-232-5049Marlene Martoni

1952Francis A. Ioele Gloversville NY 518-725-2952

1952 robertlanni@msn.comRobert P. Lanni Guilderland NY 518-456-6926Mary Anne FitzGerald

1952 demgeneseo@aol.comDavid E. Manly Geneseo NY 585-243-2262Jean

1952 spersico@nycap.rr.comJoseph E Persico Guilderland NY 518-452-5429Sylvia Lavista

1952 tsingleton@singletonesqs.comThomas J. Singleton Mount Kisco NY 914-666-4400Patricia A.

1952 patom94@roadrunner.comThomas R. Yole Queensbury NY 518-747-7925Patricia B.

1953 edlynb@earthlink.netEdward T Bonahue Pittsboro NC 919-545-9053Lyn
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1953Herbert J. Egert East Marion NY 631-477-1273Louise Hann

1953Carroll W. Judd Canastota NY 315-697-9131

1953 jomilan@earthlink.netMilan M. Krchniak East Greenbush NY 518-477-4529Joanne

1953 jocorm@verizon.netJoseph T. McCormack Levittown NY 516-796-8968Pat

1953 babyof5@nycap.rr.comClaude J. Palczak Amsterdam NY 518-842-3723Donna

1953 gjpanton1@gmail.comJames E. Panton Rensselaer NY 518-286-3881Georgiana

1953 bvshbs@roadrunner.comHarold B. Smith Lockport NY 716-434-2964Barbara Van Horne

1953 Avila19@nycap.rr.comJ. Paul Ward Albany NY 518-640-9730Doris Vater

1953 weigandsr@islc.netArthur Weigand Saint Helena Island SC 843-838-9032Palmina Calabrese

1954 jacentra@syr.eduJohn A. Centra Manlius NY 315-682-5167Nancy

1954 grinling2@aol.comGerald Holzman Cambridge NY 518-677-8835Arlene

1954 mcmanp2@aol.comPeter M. McManus Niskayuna NY 518-372-2939

1954 jmstell11@yahoo.comJoseph Stella West Chester PA 610-719-9950Madeleine Payne

1954 vw1967bug@aol.comGeorge H. Wood Bronxville NY 914-961-3032Arline Lacy

1955 rcoan@nycap.rr.comRobert J. Coan Niskayuna NY 518-374-9421Cathy

1955 tmcombs@earthlink.netDewitt (De) Combs East Lyme CT 860-739-6764Mary E.

1955 demich@earthlink.netRobert DeMichiell Waterford CT 860-443-9495Nan McEvoy

1955 fredanco@sbcglobal.netEdward A. Franco Grosse Pointe MI 313-882-1454Anne

1955 pvlindberg@thevillages.netP. William Lindberg The Villages FL 352-753-3042Vee

1955 rapersico@adelphia.netRichard A Persico Lake Placid NY 518-523-3750Barbara

1955 rsage2@cox.netRobert A. Sage Virginia Beach VA 757-716-2667

1956 t2ol@aol.comThomas O'Loughlin Myrtle Beach SC 843-455-0527 (cell)Trudy Stemmer

1956 mjsweet@verizon.netJames A. Sweet Gowanda NY 716-532-3525Marcia

1957 highamwj@stny.rr.comJack Higham Vestal NY 607-748-9015Janet Mack
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1957 bmcevoy@juno.comBernard F. McEvoy Schenectady NY 518-374-8898Barbara Strack

1958 rwabio66@yahoo.comRonald W Alexander Dryden NY 607-844-9193

1958 rkdailey@roadrunner.comRoss Dailey Saranac Lake NY 518-891-5290Karen

1958 pakupngo43@aol.comRonald C. Graves Webster NY 585-545-4882Patricia

1960 eric.kafka@gmail.comEric Kafka Lewes DE 302-644-8891

1960 douglas.penfield@gse.rutgers.Douglas A. Penfield Piscataway NJ 732-828-4284Annette

1961 raymondshipman@excite.comRay Shipman Jr Montgomery NY 845-457-5382

1962Carl F Herman Rotterdam NY 518-355-1908Joan Ferrari

1962 jackalewis@gmail.comJohn A Lewis Pine Bush NY 845-744-8115Loraine Crispell

1962 hmaus@rochester.rr.comHenry Maus Canandaigua NY 585-394-7774Patricia Jones

1962 schultz@cayuga-cc.eduDaniel F Schultz Skaneateles NY 315-685-7079Mildred Fletcher

1962 ffzwick@aol.comFranz K. Zwicklbauer Cohoes NY 518-326-3277Frances Pavliga

1963 gpenfield@ric.eduGary M. Penfield Greenville RI 401-949-2365

1964 bentonr@tasis.orgRobert H. Benton Jr Sherburne NY 607-643-7248

1964 scrow@frontiernet.netStewart A Crowell Wallkill NY 845-895-3933Carolyn

1964 rmfairbanks@roadrunner.comRobert M. Fairbanks Portville NY 716-933-7540

1965 cculbert@stny.rr.comCharles Fredric Culbert E Springfield NY 607-264-3375Maureen

1965 dlebleu_11972@yahoo.comDavid C Lebleu Speonk NY 631-325-1791

1965 ppearson@twcny.rr.comPatrick J. Pearson Watertown NY 315-782-8689Judith Sharo

1965 jschnei7@nycap.rr.comJohn Schneider Saratoga Springs NY 518-584-8527

1965 peters81@yahoo.comPeter J. Schroeck New Brunswick NJ 732-249-9785

1966 kisield@sunysuffolk.eduDonald S. Kisiel Shoreham NY 631-821-1851Bonnie Tomaszewski

1966 dlsully99@aol.comDavid L. Sully Eden NY 716-992-4994Marcia

1967Kay Hotaling President, UAlb Alumni Assoc.
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1967 richardszymanski7704@hotmail.Richard Szymanski Liverpool NY 315-457-2699

1968 gjdowns46@yahoo.comGrant J. Downs Catskill NY 518-943-9487Linda Gunn

1968 fofoberg@aol.comEric I Fogelgaren Dix Hills NY 212-962-1200

1968 montcalm@earthlink.netGerald M. Leggieri Valatie NY 518-784-3935Rebecca Severance

1968 dianevince@aol.comVincent J. Mauriello Shelton CT 203-926-6867Diane

1968Carl D Miller Accord NY 914-687-0510Donna

1969Douglas P. Davis Albany NY 518-459-4023Cenzie

1969 rgorham@siena.eduRoger D Gorham Ballston Spa NY 518-885-8406Linda Greene

1969George W. Philip President, University at Albany

1971 alalcon@verizon.netAlan L Alcon Glenmont NY 518-767-3667
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